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304301 Adams , Ashton B M 10 2016 X
238291 Adams , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
295710 Adams , Zach T M 9 2017 X
165697 Adkins , Sierra F 12 2014 C
319989 Aguas , Galaxie N F 9 2017 X
225992 Akridge , Haileigh F 10 2016 X
320409 Albert , Jock P M 9 2017 X
236054 Allen , Alexus N F 11 2015 X
314153 Armstrong , Ravin F 7 - X
235953 Baggett , Dylan S M 11 2015 X
217080 Baggett , Logan  C M 12 2014 X/C
295809 Baker , Luke J M 9 2017 X
321183 Baldridge , Halle F 8 - X
208678 Barnes , Austin M 12 2014 X
249196 Barnes , Johnathon M 11 2015 X
257510 Barnes , Whitney F 9 2017 X
265086 Barnhard , Alex T M 10 2016 X
244346 Barrett , Nathan M 12 2014 X
261611 Basham , Alexandra F F 12 2014 X
235955 Beams , Thomas M 10 2016 X
199050 Belin , Joseph M 11 2015 X
123630 Benefield , Brooklyn F 12 2014 X
315053 Bible , Emily F 7 - X
259370 Bickett , Calvin J M 9 2017 X
272240 Blackwell , Alyssa B F 10 2016 X
264613 Blair , Kacee F 8 - X
199836 Blair , Valerie F 10 2016 X
208680 Bleemel , Ethan M 10 2016 X
196511 Blevens , Courtney F 12 2014 X
221843 Blevins , Lacey F 10 2016 X
314154 Blevins , Natalie F 7 - X
223052 Blissett , Jacob M 11 2015 X
236820 Bolin , Christa Brooke F 11 2015 X
208687 Boman , Christian M 12 2014 X
273506 Borah , Larissa F 8 - X
302217 Bowden , Carter M 9 2017 X
219594 Bowman , Brittany F 12 2014 X
264673 Boyd , Kane M 10 2016 X
219684 Bradley , Isabelle F 12 2014 X
313572 Brazell , Chauncee D M 9 2017 X
310144 Bredar , Ethan A M 8 - X
310143 Briggs , Jacoby M 11 2015 X
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320407 Briley Jr., Aaron W M 8 - X
278767 Browner , Nathan M 8 - X
208682 Buckner , Hanna F 12 2014 C
300035 Burkhead , Brenden M 10 2016 X
238306 Burkhead , Chase M 11 2015 X
295751 Burton , Brittany L F 9 2017 C
295713 Burton , Kaleb D M 9 2017 X
307773 Bynum , Savanna F 10 2016 C
187406 Calvert , Cody M 11 2015 X
289770 Carroll , Austin M M 9 2017 X
236577 Carter , Devan A M 11 2015 X
294545 Carter , Joseph M 8 - X
264674 Carter , Madison F 10 2016 X
288015 Castanon , Cassandra F 10 2016 X
311547 Chaneb , Michael T M 12 2014 X
208688 Clark , Zac M 12 2014 X
295752 Clifford , Emilee F F 9 2017 C
295810 Close , Kylor B M 9 2017 X
176884 Collins , Ashton M 12 2014 X
289772 Collins , Billy Tyler M 9 2017 X
208683 Combs , Leah F 12 2014 X/C
271103 Conely , McKenna L F 9 2017 X
321340 Connor , Reilly M 9 2017 X
278765 Connor , William Tate M 12 2014 C
252563 Constant , Faith F 10 2016 X
300460 Constantine , Skylar F 10 2016 X
211619 Coogle , Payton F 12 2014 X
264675 Coogle , Warren M 10 2016 X
236055 Coulter , Desaree L F 10 2016 C
208690 Coulter , Hayden M 12 2014 C
314155 Cowherd , Paris F 7 - X
238278 Cox , Ashley F 9 2017 X
264618 Cramer , Kyle M 10 2016 X
176476 Craven , Lyndsey F 11 2015 X
292020 Crawley , Anna F 9 2017 X
222509 Creason , Nolan  M 12 2014 X
221831 Crigler , Colton M 10 2016 X
292016 Crosby , Daisha F 11 2015 X
279360 Crosby , Deandre M 10 2016 X
225994 Crump , Lexee F 11 2015 X
310465 Cruse , Kamry S F 9 2017 X
300036 Curtsinger , Cheyenne M F 9 2017 X
295753 Dalton , Levi T M 8 - X
218798 Davenport , Katerin F 12 2014 X
208692 Davis , Trenton M 12 2014 X/C
226888 Dawson , Hollie F 12 2014 X
295729 Dawson , Trey M 9 2017 X
305981 Decker , Jaxston C M 8 - X
310765 Devine , Nathan W M 11 2015 X
315063 Dillman , Haley F 7 - X
235910 Dillman , Jacob T M 11 2015 X
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271675 Dockery , Dan K M 8 - X
295672 Dorton , Erin E F 8 - X
199838 Druck , Sierra F 10 2016 X
235962 Duckwall , Shaun M M 11 2015 X
300451 Dunn , Krista F 12 2014 X
300488 Dunn , Makayla F 9 2017 X
265093 Dustin , Jordan R M 10 2016 X
300038 Eagle , Bethany D F 10 2017 X
199027 Eastridge , Christian M 12 2014 X
199839 Ellis , Mackenna F 10 2016 X
311709 Eversole , Sara F 9 2017 X
225995 Ewing , Brooke F 11 2015 X
286785 Fackler , Madison F 10 2016 X
259371 First , Cameron M 10 2016 X
321184 First , Olivia F 8 - X
278771 Fleming , Payton M 10 2016 X
288016 Ford , Jerry M 10 2016 X
307873 Ford , Kaitlyn M F 9 2017 X
307874 Ford , Madeline L F 9 2017 X
295719 Ford , Trenton L M 9 2017 X
265094 Frank , Kenneth R M 10 2016 X
208822 French , Chloe F 10 2016 X
196512 Fulkerson , Breeana F 12 2014 C
295718 Gilbert , Ben C M 9 2017 X
295859 Glass , Leah G F 12 2014 C
265127 Goodlett , Breanna N F 10 2016 C
295823 Goodlett , Robert M 9 2017 X
295821 Graf , John Thomas M 9 2017 X
251340 Grey , Candace Tru F 10 2016 X
300449 Groves , Savanna  F 9 2017 X
227581 Haines-Leber , Nathan  M 12 2014 X
222505 Hall , Patrick M 12 2014 X
235971 Hall , Steven Wyatt M 11 2015 X
300452 Hammad , Anealya F 10 2016 X
220317 Hardin , Jenna F 12 2014 X
174281 Harp , Emily F 12 2014 X
208701 Harrison , Connor M 12 2014 X
271113 Hart , Isabel F 9 2017 X
326575 Hatfield , Braden  M 7 - X
211611 Hatt , Emma F 12 2014 X
264626 Hawkins , Madison F 10 2016 X
222516 Hazlett , Tanner M 12 2014 X
208702 Heck , Christopher M 12 2014 X
271663 Hedges , Gavin L M 9 2017 X
300046 Heilman , Timothy M 9 2017 X
300043 Herrera , Kiara H F 9 2017 X
235976 Hess , Jaden C M 9 2017 X
260156 Hibbard , Abigail F 10 2016 X
321185 Hibbs , Holly F 8 - X
235977 Higdon , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
275810 Hillard , Triston R F 12 2014 X
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265128 Hinkle , Lucas B M 10 2016 X
272243 Hobbs , Andrew K M 10 2016 X
196508 Hodge , Hannah F 12 2014 X
211630 Hodge , Rachel  F 12 2014 X
315058 Hodgkins , Alexis  F 8 - X
228926 Hoffman , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
295726 Holbert , Kobey M 9 2017 X
320487 Horn , Bryan M 12 2014 X
236843 Hornack , Aaron M 9 2017 X
238272 Hornak , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
317076 Hovious , Zachary M 10 2016 X
278768 Howard , Eli M 8 - X
264615 Howard , Jeremiah M 10 2016 X
235979 Hubbard , Sydney P F 12 2014 X
236844 Huckabee , Cain M 11 2015 X
235980 Huff , Daylin C M 11 2015 X
295716 Huff , Presley F 8 - X
291963 Hughes , Phillip M 9 2017 X
176479 Hutchinson , Erika F 12 2014 X
265100 Ice , Robbie A M 10 2016 X
278763 Ijames , Garrison M 12 2014 X
221842 Jackson , Brooke F 11 2015 X
312320 Jackson , Lillie F 7 - X
295806 Jennings , Kaden M M 9 2017 X
295674 Jensen , Brianna L F 8 - X
235982 Jenson , Jordan T F 11 2015 X
257416 Johnson , Jacob M 11 2015 X
289802 Johnson , Karlie E F 10 2016 X
218541 Jones , Destiny F 10 2016 X
265102 Jones , Leland  B M 10 2016 X
236845 Jones , Makayela F 10 2016 X
273711 Jones , Odessa F 8 - X
265101 Jones III, James W M 10 2016 X
253940 Kearney , Trey M 11 2015 X
235983 Keating , Emilee F 11 2015 X
265103 Kennedy , Victoria L F 10 2016 X
295754 Key , Sydney C F 9 2017 C
219598 Kiefer , Hannah F 11 2015 X
300487 Kirk , Maya F 8 - X
292034 Kleinhelter , Alex M 9 2017 X
252565 Kleinhelter , Kaleigh F 9 2017 X
199038 Klinehelter , Zack M 11 2015 X
320408 Knox , Seth P M 8 - X
217105 Koch , Collin M 10 2016 X
271124 Kremzar , Aubrye F 9 2017 X
295534 Lasley , Erin F 8 - X
310466 Laurio , Shawn M 12 2014 X
320491 Leber , Ben M 7 - X
199860 Lee , Avery F 9 2017 X/C
222511 Lewis , Austin  M 12 2014 X
235951 Lewis , Elizabeth J F 11 2015 X
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235985 Lewis , Kameron M M 12 2014 X
283772 Lin , Michelle F 10 2016 X
295820 Logsdon , Dylan C M 9 2017 C
218540 Logsdon , Kasey F 11 2015 X
208681 Lovell , Chase M 10 2016 X
235987 Lukat , Taylor F F 10 2016 X
231457 Lundy , Noah M 12 2014 X
289774 Lynn , Connor D M 9 2017 X/C
236836 Lynn , Haley F 12 2014 X/C
176471 Lyvers , Taylor  F 11 2015 X
300450 Maddox , Emma F 9 2017 X
225997 Maggard , Haley F 11 2015 X
315083 Maggard , Maddie F 7 - X
312611 Mahaffey , Micah M 9 2017 X
264611 Mann , Jacob M 10 2016 X
259368 Maraman , Corey H M 10 2016 X
259202 Marcum , Andrew B M 10 2016 X
295856 Martin , Madison L F 9 2017 X
300490 Martinez , Andrea F 7 - X
259369 Martinez , David A M 9 2017 X
187405 Mason , Justin M 12 2014 X
264620 Mattingly , Gavin M 10 2016 X
235988 Mattingly , Jenna E F 9 2017 X
320406 Maupin , Zachary M 9 2017 X
250849 McCarthy , Britney N F 11 2015 X
252562 McCarthy , Brooke  F 10 2016 X
257492 McCarthy , Sarah  F 9 2017 X
264635 McCaslin , Ally J F 9 2017 X
238277 McCaslin , Brianna F 9 2017 X
238276 McCaslin , Catie F 9 2017 X
295727 McKinney , Brennan M 9 2017 X
264617 McKnight , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
319534 Menafee , Gabriel J M 11 2015 X
211617 Metcalf , Casie F 11 2015 X
307203 Miles , Jenna F 9 2017 X
316358 Miller , Abbagale F 9 2017 X
300047 Miller , Aubrey J F 9 2017 X
208708 Miller , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
319990 Miller , Johnathan Blake M 9 2017 X
208679 Miller , Jordan M 10 2016 X
300459 Miller , Madison F 10 2016 X
249198 Mitchell , Kirsten F 11 2015 C
319537 Mitchell , Leah M F 9 2017 X
235990 Mitchell , Samuel C M 11 2015 X
235991 Mitchell , Seth A M 11 2015 X
312270 Mohr , Breonna F 9 2017 X
320489 Montgomery , Zach M 7 - X
295536 Moore , Ella F 8 - C
264646 Morgan , Adam C M 12 2014 X
300465 Mortensen , Katrine F 12 2014 X
295818 Mulloy , Jordan N M 9 2017 X
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314156 Murdoch , Gabriella F 10 2016 X
208824 Murphy , Lacey F 12 2014 X
247441 Myers , Brandon  M 12 2014 X
319991 Nelson , Marvin L M 8 - X
235993 Newton , Alexander M 11 2015 X
312321 Newton , Kyleigh F 7 - X
312319 Nichols , Pandora F 9 2017 X
218248 OKeefe , Breanna F 10 2016 X
222514 OKeefe , Timothy M 12 2014 X
264614 Ocasio , Chander M 10 2016 X
208710 Ocasio , Laren M 12 2014 X
236064 Olenkiewitz , Scott M 11 2015 X
300484 Olenynik , Angelina F 9 2017 X
278764 Oleynik , Alex M 10 2016 X
300048 Paquette , Charity F 10 2016 X
300049 Paquette , Harmony F 9 2017 X
199057 Parker , Mark M 10 2016 X
229313 Parks , Phillip M 12 2014 X
288008 Payne , Mikia R F 11 2015 X
300050 Pendleton , Nicole M F 11 2015 X
235997 Perez , Alex M M 11 2015 X
265109 Perez , Nicholas D M 10 2016 X
315094 Perkins , Raina F 8 - X
225990 Phillips , Chloe F 10 2016 X
199026 Phillips , Clay M 12 2014 X
193192 Pierce , Madison F 10 2014 X
292038 Pine , Layne M 9 2017 X
295808 Powell , Jarod W M 9 2017 X
271125 Price , Savannah Sue F 10 2016 X
281188 Priddy , Rebecca A F 10 2016 X
228803 Probus , Josh M 11 2015 X
319993 Pullen , Donald Wesley M 7 - X
311283 Quillen , Beux F 12 2014 X
295853 Ramirez , Luis M 8 - X
238280 Redding , Megan F 11 2015 X
264636 Redemann , Taylor A F 11 2015 X
208712 Rhodes , Austin M 12 2014 X
223053 Richardson , Talon M 11 2015 X
311550 Richmond , Jonathan S M 11 2015 X
295667 Riddle , Austin F 8 - X
238299 Rigney , Blake M 11 2015 X
208713 Rinker , Dillian M 12 2014 X
295737 Rinker , Jaydian M 9 2017 X
265132 Rissman , Taylor A F 10 2016 C
236006 Robards , Spencer S M 11 2015 X
264685 Roberson , Samantha F 11 2015 X
238289 Robertson , Jacob M 11 2015 X
300052 Robey , Truly F F 9 2017 X
293398 Rock , Grace F 10 2016 X
272419 Rock , Ian R M 9 2017 X
319994 Rosson , Brady J M 8 - X
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295854 Sabic , Haiden A M 8 - X
301465 Salcedo , Kevin M 9 2017 X
301464 Salcedo , Oscar M 10 2016 X
295717 Salsman , Madison F 9 2017 C
235999 Sanders , Cody R M 11 2015 X
265135 Sanders , Hailey N F 10 2016 X
252803 Satterly , Carson J M 11 2015 X
289803 Saylor , Mikayla R F 11 2015 X
321341 Schaftlein , Trent M 9 2017 X
199040 Schank , Lucas M 11 2015 X
199039 Schmidt , Tanner M 12 2014 X/C
228404 Seay , Jonathon M 11 2015 X
315093 Selch , Olivia F 8 - X
316015 Sergochov , Egor M 11 2015 X
295673 Shannonhouse , Kiley F 8 - X
294543 Shaw , Gabriel L M 11 2015 X
308541 Shearin , Faythe L F 12 2014 X
237362 Sherlock , Abbi F 10 2016 X
264628 Sherlock , Maddi F 8 - X
300053 Sherrard Jr., Christopher M 9 2017 X
256038 Shickert , Alex M 12 2014 X
300454 Simpkins , Gabriella F 12 2014 X
295855 Smith , Brandon M 8 - X
300054 Smith , Chase A M 8 - X
311711 Smith , Paige F 10 2016 X
271127 Smith , Shianne O F 10 2016 X
312322 Snow , Mazden F 7 - X
264648 Staley , Taylor P F 10 2016 X/C
208714 Strong , Dakota  M 12 2014 X
265112 Strong , Dalson M 9 2017 X
236576 Stults , Ben M 9 2017 X
264637 Stults , Matthew R M 9 2017 X
265113 Sturgeon , Christopher W M 10 2016 X
278799 Swann , Erick M 9 2017 X
264634 Swearingen , Troy D M 10 2016 X
231857 Tatasciore , Haley F 11 2015 C
295535 Tatum , Nataleigh F 7 - X
265114 Tatum , Tyler M 10 2016 X
300060 Taylor , Bailey A F 11 2015 X
314157 Taylor , Jasmine N F 7 - X
236048 Terry , Aiden P M 11 2015 X
300061 Thiery , Brianna F 10 2016 X
264627 Thompson , Carissa M F 10 2016 X
232449 Thurman , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
316359 Tipton , Dalton M 9 2017 X
199840 Trent , Maddie F 10 2016 X
300062 Vicario , Jonathan C M 10 2016 X
257415 Vittitoe , Taya D F 10 2016 X
264686 Walker , Zachary M M 10 2016 X/C
295816 Walls , Ernest R M 9 2017 X
265116 Walls , Hannah M F 10 2016 X
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305976 Walls , Wesley C M 9 2017 X
238274 Warner , Shaelin F 10 2016 X
238275 Warner , Victoria H F 9 2017 X
295715 Watson , Shelby F 8 - X
300453 Weasenforth , Breanna F 10 2016 X
208716 Weber , Dustin  M 12 2014 X
295822 Weller , Bryan W M 9 2017 X
236849 Wells , Savannah Grace F 11 2015 X
165698 Westwood , Ariel F 12 2014 X
264621 Westwood , Brady M 8 - X
295714 Wethington , Emily F 9 2017 X
278772 Whicker , Kaden M 8 - X
321186 White , Katelyn F 7 - X
295805 Whitlock , Hunter M 9 2017 X
311273 Whitlow , Sydney B F 9 2017 X
295857 Whitsett , Calie N F 9 2017 C
192210 Wilcher , Raegan  S F 10 2016 X
199028 Willett , Callon M 12 2014 X
237358 Willhoite , Courtney F 10 2016 X
235761 Williams , Cody  M 12 2014 X
208831 Williams , Madison F 11 2015 X
313570 Wilson , Nicholle D F 9 2017 X
289284 Wolf , Savannah M F 9 2017 X
303138 Woods , Camryn  F 9 2017 X
295668 Woolums , Joshua R M 8 - X
238300 Yankey , Curtis M 11 2015 X
300064 Yocum , Kaylee N F 8 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Barnes, Austin 
Barnes, Johnathon 
Dawson, Trey 
Dustin, Jordan R
Glass, Noah 
Hall, Patrick 
Hodge, Austin W
Huff, Aaron C
Jones, Evan 
Kratz, Anna M
Kreutzer, Cameron 
Maddox, Nicholas 
Martinez, David A
Mayes, Donovan C
Mayes, Garrett F
Peck, Cody P
Peck(Jr.), Johnathan L
Peck, Zachary C
Reading, Hunter 
Reynolds, Austin L
Rickard, Dalton R
Rock, Ian R 
Smallwood, Andrew 
Smith, Garrett 
Smothers(Jr.), James M
Walls, Ernest R
Walsh, Jake 
White, Hunter 
Zambella, Neemiah J

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Barnes, Whitney 
Birge, Kaitlyn 
Birge, Lillie B
Blevens, Courtney 
Bowman, Brittany 
Carter, Madison 
Compton, Taylor C
Crawley, Anna 
Cunningham, Briana 
Dalton, Taylor 
Earle, Emmalea R
French, Kaylee N
French, Macy J
Gould, Savannah D
Hoffman, Kaitlyn 
Hood, Layla M
McCarthy, Britney N
McCarthy, Sarah  
McCaslin, Ally J
McNay, Emma 
Melcher, Alyssa S
Metcalf, Casie 
Miller, Samantha 
Mohr, Breonna 
Nelson, Christa A 
Redding, Megan 
Renfrow, Ashley 
Richardson, Lindsey 

Riley, Madelyn 
Sanders, Hailey N
Smothers, Briana 
Smothers, Juliana 
Stephens, Alyssa 
Todd, Haleigh 
Wardrip, MaKenzie 
Weasenforth, Breanna 
Webb, Madison 

Varsity
Baseball

Belin, Joseph 
Bowden, Carter 
Carroll, Austin M
Collins, Billy Tyler
Eastridge, Christian 
First, Cameron 
Haines-Leber, Nathan  
Hinkle, Lucas B
Horn, Bryan 
Hornack, Aaron 
Hughes, Phillip 
Ijames, Garrison 
Kleinhelter, Alex 
Klinehelter, Zack 
Koch, Collin 
Maraman, Corey H
Mason, Justin 
Phillips, Clay 
Pine, Layne 
Schank, Lucas 
Willett, Callon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Johnathon 
Collins, Ashton 
Coogle, Warren 
Creason, Nolan  
Hazlett, Tanner 
Hedges, Gavin L
Higdon, Benjamin 
Kearney, Trey 
Lewis, Austin  
Mann, Jacob 
Mitchell, Samuel C
Mitchell, Seth A
Ocasio, Chander 
Parker, Mark 
Tatum, Tyler 
Terry, Aiden P

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Akridge, Haileigh 
Bible, Emily 
Blair, Kacee 
Blair, Valerie 
Blevens, Courtney 
Bowman, Brittany 
Constant, Faith 
Dillman, Haley 
Ellis, Mackenna 
Ewing, Brooke 
Hornak, Elizabeth 
Huff, Presley 
Jones, Destiny 
Jones, Odessa 
Kleinhelter, Kaleigh 
Maggard, Haley 
Martin, Madison L
Phillips, Chloe 
Smith, Paige 
Trent, Maddie 
Watson, Shelby 
Wethington, Emily 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Armstrong, Ravin 
Blevins, Lacey 
Blevins, Natalie 
Cowherd, Paris 
Grey, Candace Tru
Jackson, Brooke 
Murdoch, Gabriella 
Taylor, Jasmine N
Wilcher, Raegan  S

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Sierra 
Baggett, Logan  C
Buckner, Hanna 
Burton, Brittany L
Bynum, Savanna 
Clifford, Emilee F
Combs, Leah 
Connor, William Tate
Coulter, Desaree L
Coulter, Hayden 
Davis, Trenton 
Fulkerson, Breeana 
Glass, Leah G
Goodlett, Breanna N
Key, Sydney C
Lee, Avery 
Logsdon, Dylan C
Lynn, Connor D
Lynn, Haley 
Mitchell, Kirsten 
Moore, Ella 
Rissman, Taylor A

Salsman, Madison 
Schmidt, Tanner 
Staley, Taylor P
Tatasciore, Haley 
Walker, Zachary M
Whitsett, Calie N

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Boys

Lynn, Connor D

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Basham, Alexandra F
Combs, Leah 
Crump, Lexee 
Dunn, Krista 
Groves, Savanna  
Hammad, Anealya 
Hardin, Jenna 
Lynn, Haley 
Maddox, Emma 
Murphy, Lacey 
Sanders, Hailey N
Simpkins, Gabriella 
Weasenforth, Breanna 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Kaleb 
Baggett, Dylan S
Baggett, Logan  C
Barnhard, Alex T 
Boman, Christian 
Burkhead, Brenden 
Clark, Zac 
Close, Kylor B
Collins, Ashton 
Coogle, Warren 
Crigler, Colton 
Davis, Trenton 
Dillman, Jacob T
Duckwall, Shaun M
Dustin, Jordan R
Graf, John Thomas 
Hall, Patrick 
Hall, Steven Wyatt
Heck, Christopher 
Heilman, Timothy 
Huff, Daylin C
Hughes, Phillip 
Ice, Robbie A
Jones(III), James W
Jones, Leland  B
Keating, Emilee 
Marcum, Andrew B
Miller, Isaiah 
Ocasio, Laren 
Oleynik, Alex 
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Perez, Alex M
Perez, Nicholas D
Probus, Josh 
Rhodes, Austin 
Rigney, Blake 
Rinker, Dillian 
Robertson, Jacob 
Sanders, Cody R
Schank, Lucas 
Schmidt, Tanner 
Seay, Jonathon 
Sherrard(Jr.), Christopher 
Shickert, Alex 
Strong, Dakota  
Sturgeon, Christopher W
Thurman, Isaiah 
Vicario, Jonathan C
Walker, Zachary M
Warner, Shaelin 
Weber, Dustin  
Whitlock, Hunter 
Yankey, Curtis 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Cissel, Cody 
Cook, Austin 
Dalton, Levi T
Etherton, Bradford 
Fleming, Payton 
Howard, Jeremiah 
Langford, Garrett M
Mull, Ethan 
Robertson, Jacob 
Westwood, Brady 
Wethington, Casey 
White, Hunter 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Bible, Makenzie 
Dalton, Taylor 
Parsley, Brianna  S
Parsley, Leah 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baldridge, Halle 
Benefield, Brooklyn 
Crawley, Anna 
Dawson, Hollie 
Druck, Sierra 
Fackler, Madison 
First, Olivia 
Hibbard, Abigail 
Hibbs, Holly 
Hodge, Hannah 
Hoffman, Kaitlyn 
Hornak, Elizabeth 

Miles, Jenna 
Pendleton, Nicole M
Priddy, Rebecca A
Saylor, Mikayla R
Trent, Maddie 
White, Katelyn 
Wilson, Nicholle D

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Gilbert, Ben C
Hedges, Gavin L

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Constantine, Skylar 
Davenport, Katerin 
Hibbard, Abigail 
Hillard, Triston R
McCarthy, Brooke  
McKnight, Kelsey 
Miller, Madison 
OKeefe, Breanna 
Priddy, Rebecca A
Woods, Camryn  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barnes, Austin 
Barnes, Johnathon 
Beams, Thomas 
Bleemel, Ethan 
Bowden, Carter 
Browner, Nathan 
Calvert, Cody 
Carter, Devan A
Collins, Ashton 
Crosby, Deandre 
Dockery, Dan K
Fleming, Payton 
Hornack, Aaron 
Howard, Eli 
Howard, Jeremiah 
Huckabee, Cain 
Koch, Collin 
Laurio, Shawn 
Lovell, Chase 
Martinez, David A
Mason, Justin 
Mattingly, Gavin 
Miller, Jordan 
Ramirez, Luis 
Riddle, Austin 
Rock, Ian R 
Sabic, Haiden A
Salcedo, Kevin 
Salcedo, Oscar 
Satterly, Carson J
Schank, Lucas 

Shaw, Gabriel L
Smith, Brandon 
Terry, Aiden P
Walls, Ernest R
Whicker, Kaden 
Williams, Cody  
Woolums, Joshua R

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Alexus N
Barnes, Whitney 
Blackwell, Alyssa B
Coogle, Payton 
Cox, Ashley 
Crosby, Daisha 
Hatt, Emma 
Hawkins, Madison 
Herrera, Kiara H
Hodge, Rachel  
Hubbard, Sydney P
Keating, Emilee 
Kennedy, Victoria L
McCarthy, Britney N
McCarthy, Sarah  
McCaslin, Brianna 
McCaslin, Catie 
Metcalf, Casie 
Olenynik, Angelina 
Payne, Mikia R
Redding, Megan 
Redemann, Taylor A
Walls, Hannah M
Warner, Shaelin 
Warner, Victoria H
Wells, Savannah Grace

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Cruse, Kamry S
Jackson, Lillie 
Mohr, Breonna 
Newton, Kyleigh 
Nichols, Pandora 
Pierce, Madison 
Robey, Truly F
Snow, Mazden 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Briggs, Jacoby 
Crosby, Deandre 
Frank, Kenneth R
Hess, Jaden C
Howard, Jeremiah 
Lovell, Chase 
Miller, Jordan 
Mitchell, Samuel C
Mitchell, Seth A

Newton, Alexander 
Olenkiewitz, Scott 
Robards, Spencer S
Stults, Ben 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Barnes, Whitney 
Carter, Madison 
Davenport, Katerin 
Eagle, Bethany D
Grey, Candace Tru
Lewis, Elizabeth J
Mitchell, Leah M
Price, Savannah Sue
Quillen, Beux 
Rock, Grace 
Thiery, Brianna 
Thompson, Carissa M
Westwood, Ariel 
Wethington, Emily 
Wolf, Savannah M

Varsity
Track - Boys

Albert, Jock P
Carter, Devan A
Close, Kylor B
Connor, Reilly 
Ford, Jerry 
Graf, John Thomas 
Hatfield, Braden  
Hess, Jaden C
Huff, Daylin C
Miller, Johnathan Blake
OKeefe, Timothy 
Parks, Phillip 
Perez, Alex M
Perez, Nicholas D
Richmond, Jonathan S
Salcedo, Kevin 
Salcedo, Oscar 
Schaftlein, Trent 
Seay, Jonathon 
Stults, Matthew R

Varsity
Track - Girls

Aguas, Galaxie N
Allen, Alexus N
Coogle, Payton 
Crosby, Daisha 
Groves, Savanna  
Kennedy, Victoria L
Lin, Michelle 
Logsdon, Kasey 
Lukat, Taylor F
Paquette, Charity 
Paquette, Harmony 
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Staley, Taylor P

Varsity
Volleyball

Blair, Kacee 
Bolin, Christa Brooke
Craven, Lyndsey 
French, Chloe 
Harp, Emily 
Jenson, Jordan T
Kiefer, Hannah 
Lukat, Taylor F
Mattingly, Jenna E
Roberson, Samantha 
Sherlock, Abbi 
Willhoite, Courtney 
Williams, Madison 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Ashton B
Adams, Kaleb 
Blissett, Jacob 
Chaneb, Michael T
Curtsinger, Cheyenne M
Devine, Nathan W
Harrison, Connor 
Hobbs, Andrew K
Hovious, Zachary 
Mahaffey, Micah 
Menafee, Gabriel J
Miller, Abbagale 
Miller, Aubrey J
Miller, Isaiah 
Myers, Brandon  
Oleynik, Alex 
Richardson, Talon 
Rigney, Blake 
Sergochov, Egor 
Smith, Chase A
Tipton, Dalton 
Vicario, Jonathan C
Walls, Hannah M
Walls, Wesley C

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Barrett, Nathan 
Carter, Devan A
Hess, Jaden C
Johnson, Jacob 
Lewis, Kameron M
Lundy, Noah 
Mitchell, Samuel C
Mitchell, Seth A
Morgan, Adam C
Parks, Phillip 
Richardson, Talon 
Stults, Ben 

Stults, Matthew R

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bradley, Isabelle 
Craven, Lyndsey 
Hutchinson, Erika 
Johnson, Karlie E
Jones, Destiny 
Jones, Makayela 
Lee, Avery 
Lin, Michelle 
Lyvers, Taylor  
McCarthy, Brooke  
McKnight, Kelsey 
Mortensen, Katrine 
Paquette, Charity 
Priddy, Rebecca A
Shearin, Faythe L
Smith, Shianne O
Taylor, Bailey A
Vittitoe, Taya D

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Belin, Joseph 
Bowden, Carter 
Carroll, Austin M
Collins, Billy Tyler
Decker, Jaxston C
First, Cameron 
Hinkle, Lucas B
Hornack, Aaron 
Hughes, Phillip 
Kleinhelter, Alex 
Klinehelter, Zack 
Knox, Seth P
Koch, Collin 
Maraman, Corey H
Martinez, David A
Maupin, Zachary 
Parker, Mark 
Pine, Layne 
Schank, Lucas 
Westwood, Brady 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Kane 
Brazell, Chauncee D
Coogle, Warren 
Cramer, Kyle 
Hedges, Gavin L
Howard, Jeremiah 
Mattingly, Gavin 
Swearingen, Troy D

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Akridge, Haileigh 
Bible, Emily 
Blair, Kacee 
Blair, Valerie 
Constant, Faith 
Ellis, Mackenna 
Eversole, Sara 
Ford, Kaitlyn M
Ford, Madeline L
Hornak, Elizabeth 
Jones, Destiny 
Jones, Odessa 
Kleinhelter, Kaleigh 
Martin, Madison L
McCaslin, Ally J
McKnight, Kelsey 
Oleynik, Alex 
Paquette, Harmony 
Phillips, Chloe 
Smith, Paige 
Trent, Maddie 
Wethington, Emily 
Whitlow, Sydney B

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Ashton B
Adams, Kaleb 
Baker, Luke J
Barnhard, Alex T 
Burkhead, Brenden 
Burkhead, Chase 
Burton, Kaleb D
Close, Kylor B
Coogle, Warren 
Crigler, Colton 
Duckwall, Shaun M
Dustin, Jordan R
Goodlett, Robert 
Graf, John Thomas 
Hall, Steven Wyatt
Heilman, Timothy 
Hornack, Aaron 
Hughes, Phillip 
Ice, Robbie A
Jones(III), James W
Jones, Leland  B
Keating, Emilee 
Logsdon, Dylan C
Marcum, Andrew B
Miller, Isaiah 
Mulloy, Jordan N
Oleynik, Alex 
Perez, Nicholas D
Powell, Jarod W
Probus, Josh 
Rigney, Blake 
Rinker, Jaydian 
Sherrard(Jr.), Christopher 
Strong, Dalson 

Sturgeon, Christopher W
Swann, Erick 
Thurman, Isaiah 
Vicario, Jonathan C
Walker, Zachary M
Walls, Wesley C
Warner, Shaelin 
Weller, Bryan W
Whitlock, Hunter 
Yankey, Curtis 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baldridge, Halle 
Benefield, Brooklyn 
Crawley, Anna 
Dawson, Hollie 
Druck, Sierra 
Fackler, Madison 
First, Olivia 
Hibbard, Abigail 
Hibbs, Holly 
Hodge, Hannah 
Hoffman, Kaitlyn 
Hornak, Elizabeth 
Miles, Jenna 
Pendleton, Nicole M
Priddy, Rebecca A
Saylor, Mikayla R
Trent, Maddie 
White, Katelyn 
Wilson, Nicholle D

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Beams, Thomas 
Bleemel, Ethan 
Bowden, Carter 
Bredar, Ethan A
Browner, Nathan 
Carter, Joseph 
Dockery, Dan K
Fleming, Payton 
Hornack, Aaron 
Howard, Eli 
Howard, Jeremiah 
Koch, Collin 
Martinez, David A
Mattingly, Gavin 
Ramirez, Luis 
Riddle, Austin 
Rock, Ian R 
Sabic, Haiden A
Salcedo, Kevin 
Salcedo, Oscar 
Smith, Brandon 
Walls, Ernest R
Whicker, Kaden 
Woolums, Joshua R
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnes, Whitney 
Blackwell, Alyssa B
Borah, Larissa 
Castanon, Cassandra 
Cox, Ashley 
Curtsinger, Cheyenne M
Dunn, Makayla 
Hawkins, Madison 
Herrera, Kiara H
Jones, Odessa 
Kennedy, Victoria L
Kirk, Maya 
Lasley, Erin 
Martinez, Andrea 
McCarthy, Sarah  
McCaslin, Brianna 
McCaslin, Catie 
Miller, Aubrey J
Olenynik, Angelina 
Tatum, Nataleigh 
Thiery, Brianna 
Walls, Hannah M
Warner, Shaelin 
Warner, Victoria H

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Barnes, Whitney 
Carter, Madison 
Eagle, Bethany D
Grey, Candace Tru
Lewis, Elizabeth J
Mitchell, Leah M
Price, Savannah Sue
Quillen, Beux 
Rock, Grace 
Thiery, Brianna 
Thompson, Carissa M
Wethington, Emily 
Wolf, Savannah M

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blair, Kacee 
Blair, Valerie 
Bolin, Christa Brooke
French, Chloe 
Jones, Destiny 
Logsdon, Kasey 
Lukat, Taylor F
Lyvers, Taylor  
Mattingly, Jenna E
Miles, Jenna 
Sherlock, Abbi 
Willhoite, Courtney 

Freshman
Baseball

Bowden, Carter 
Briley(Jr.), Aaron W
Carroll, Austin M
Collins, Billy Tyler
Decker, Jaxston C
Hornack, Aaron 
Hughes, Phillip 
Kleinhelter, Alex 
Knox, Seth P
Leber, Ben 
Martinez, David A
Maupin, Zachary 
Montgomery, Zach 
Nelson, Marvin L
Parker, Mark 
Pine, Layne 
Pullen, Donald Wesley
Rosson, Brady J
Schank, Lucas 
Westwood, Brady 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Zach T
Bickett, Calvin J
Brazell, Chauncee D
Burton, Kaleb D
Dawson, Trey 
Ford, Trenton L
Gilbert, Ben C
Hedges, Gavin L
Holbert, Kobey 
Hornack, Aaron 
Jennings, Kaden M
McKinney, Brennan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bible, Emily 
Blair, Kacee 
Dillman, Haley 
Eversole, Sara 
Ford, Kaitlyn M
Ford, Madeline L
Hodgkins, Alexis  
Hornak, Elizabeth 
Huff, Presley 
Jones, Odessa 
Kleinhelter, Kaleigh 
Maggard, Maddie 
Martin, Madison L
McCaslin, Ally J
McKnight, Kelsey 
Olenynik, Angelina 
Oleynik, Alex 
Paquette, Harmony 
Perkins, Raina 
Selch, Olivia 
Tatum, Nataleigh 

Watson, Shelby 
Wethington, Emily 
Whitlow, Sydney B

Freshman
Football

Baker, Luke J
Burton, Kaleb D
Close, Kylor B
Dalton, Levi T
Goodlett, Robert 
Graf, John Thomas 
Heilman, Timothy 
Hornack, Aaron 
Hughes, Phillip 
Logsdon, Dylan C
Mulloy, Jordan N
Powell, Jarod W
Rinker, Jaydian 
Sherrard(Jr.), Christopher 
Strong, Dalson 
Swann, Erick 
Vicario, Jonathan C
Walls, Wesley C
Weller, Bryan W
Whitlock, Hunter 

Freshman
Volleyball

Conely, McKenna L
Dorton, Erin E
Hart, Isabel 
Jensen, Brianna L
Kremzar, Aubrye 
Mattingly, Jenna E
Robey, Truly F
Shannonhouse, Kiley 
Sherlock, Maddi 
Yocum, Kaylee N


